

ABOUT QUEENS COMMUNITY HOUSE

Queens Community House provides a broad network of social services for people of all ages and backgrounds, while supporting the viability of neighborhoods and the borough of Queens as a whole.

The mission of Queens Community House is to provide individuals with the tools to enrich their lives and build healthy, inclusive communities.

Queens Community House envisions Queens as an empowered community that values diversity, respect, and mutual responsibility. In our community, ALL people are actively engaged, feel supported, have a voice, and experience equal access to opportunities.

Our Gala 2019, *Strengthening Neighborhoods Inspiring Change*, is one of the borough's premier events of the year, and honors outstanding business leaders in the community who have distinguished themselves in the field public service and philanthropy.

DATE: Tuesday, October 29, 2019

TIME: 6:00 pm to 9:00 pm

PLACE: Museum of Moving Image | 36-01 35th Avenue, Astoria, New York

Our honoree for Gala 2019 is Rick Blatstein, Chairman and CEO of OTG, the company that single-handedly changed and redesigned the airport dining experience at LaGuardia and John F. Kennedy International Airports. Rick's community involvement in Queens is renowned, and we are thrilled to celebrate with him.

Past honorees include: the Honorable Jacob Lew, 76th Secretary of the U.S. Treasury; Edgardo Alfonzo, former New York Mets All-Star; and the Queens Museum.

COMMITMENT TO OUR SPONSORS

Queens Community House values our relationship with you as one of our philanthropic partners, and we will make sure to serve as good stewards of your generous gift. We are committed to delivering valuable benefits and a positive partnership experience to each sponsor of the Queens Community House Gala 2019.

PAST SPONSORS INCLUDE:

- AllianceBernstein

- Citigroup

- Cowen Inc.

- DavisPolk

- Goldman Sachs

- Jacobs

- JPMorgan Chase & Co.

- Lamb Insurance Services

- Morgan Stanley

- M&T Bank

- Nixon Peabody LLP

- Port Authority

(La Guardia Airport)

- WeWork



SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

PREMIER: \$50,000

- Ten General Admission tickets
- Two full-page ads in our Digital Journal
- Speaking opportunity during Gala program
- Company logo on all Gala materials
- Prominent signage
- Company logo on Step & Repeat
- Company product in Gala gift bag

INFLUENCER: \$15,000

- Eight General Admission tickets
- One full-page ad in our Digital Journal
- Company logo on all Gala materials
- Acknowledgement from the podium
- Company logo on Step & Repeat
- Company product in Gala gift bag

MENTOR: \$25,000

- Ten General Admission tickets
- One full-page ad in our Digital Journal
- Company logo on all Gala materials
- Prominent signage
- Acknowledgement from the podium
- Company logo on Step & Repeat
- Company product in Gala gift bag

ROLE MODEL: \$7,500

- Eight General Admission tickets
- One full-page ad in our Digital Journal
- Company logo on all Gala materials
- Company product in Gala gift bag

TICKETS

PATRON PACKAGE (\$5,000) includes two general admission tickets and a Platinum Ad **INDIVIDUAL TICKETS** (\$500) include cocktail hour, program and dinner

DIGITAL JOURNAL ADS

PLATINUM LEVEL

- \$2,500
- Slideshow display time: 8 seconds
- Projected on multiple plasma screens throughout the events

GOLD LEVEL

- \$1,500
- Slideshow display time: 4 seconds
- Projected on multiple plasma screens throughout the events



RESPONSE FORM

SPONSORSHIPS	TICKETS
Premier (\$50,000)	Patron Ticket Package (\$5,000)
Mentor (\$25,000) Influencer (\$15,000) Role Model (\$7,500)	I'd like to purchase Genera Admission tickets (\$500 each)
	DIGITAL JOURNAL
We are unable to attend, but wish to make a tax-deductible gift of \$	Platinum Level (\$2,500) Gold Level (\$1,500)
BILLING INFORMATION	
Name:	_ Company:
Address:	City/State/Zip:
Telephone:E	mail:
Listing as you wish it to appear in printed materials:	
Questions? Please contact Adine Schuman, Director of Development, at 718.592.5757, ext. 246, aschuman@qchnyc.org.	
Enclosed is a check in the amount of \$ payable to Queens Community House.	
Checks may be mailed to: Queens Community House 108-25 62nd Drive, Queens NY 11375; Attn: Development Please Charge \$ to my	
Exp: Sec. Code: Credit Card Billing Address:	
Signature: Date:	